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MUSCLE MASS (2¢cD36, H) [2005, T, 2, 1:53.4M $229,000 ]

MUSCLES YANKEE - GRACEFUL TOUCH - PINE CHIP

Foal Name

SIX PACK

PLUNGE BLUE CHIP
RIVETING ROSIE
RUBBER DUCK

ON A SUNNY DAY
MUSCLE MATTERS
SUPERGIRL RILEY
THE VETERAN
MOTOWN MUSCLE
DYNAMIC EDGE
MUSCLE BABY DOLL
SENSIBILITY
MUSCLE UP THE GOAL
PARKHILL LANCELOT
MASSIVE TALENT
PHOTO MASS

MASS PRODUCTION
TITO

YOU ROCK MY WORLD
MUSCLES FOR LIFE
LMC MASS GEM
ZAGSTER
DELCREST MASSY
MASSACAIA
PRINCESS LILLY
NAMESMUSCLE
CRUISING IN STYLE
GOTTA SECRET
CLIVE BIGSBY
AVENTURE

MUSCLE BABE
MAJOR MUSCLE
MAN OF MUSCLE
LIFE WELL LIVED
DREAM MASSIVE
JAYPORT ALL MUSCLE
FURY ROAD

ZLATAN

MISTER MUSCLE
LADY PING

YOF

2015
2015
2011
2012
2014
2011
2015
2015
2010
2013
2012
2016
2012
2012
2011
2010
2014
2015
2010
2013
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2012
2015
2010
2015
2011
2011
2013
2011
2014
2014
2012
2015
2013
2014
2012

Gender

Horse
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Horse
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Horse
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Horse
Gelding
Horse
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Horse
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare

LTD Record

T,31:49.1M
T,31:494M
T,41:5248
T,41:5128
T,41:5248
T,41:5318
T,41513M
T,41511M
T,31:5348
T,41:542F
T,31:520M
T,31:553H
T,41:520F
T,61:534F
T,61:554F
T,41:5448
T,51514F
T,21:550M
T,61:522M
T,61:523F
T,41:533F
T,61:533F
T,61:552F
T,5153.0F
T,31:5428
T,51:552F
T,41:532F
T,31:5508
T,3Q1:5528
T,31:5538
T,31:5338
T,61:5228
T,71:543M
T,41:544M
T,41:551F
T,41571H
T,31:57.0H
T,61:523M
T,41:5448
T,51:531F

LTD Earnings

$1,939,604
$1,232,234
$903,520
$588,109
$546,493
$519,775
$461,713
$453,345
$447,945
$396,300
$392,375
$359,656
$348,858
$340,992
$340,881
$312,198
$293,002
$290,899
$290,802
$290,590
$288,720
$284,589
$278,091
$276,398
$269,109
$266,936
$265,579
$265,195
$255,956
$250,834
$250,630
$249,046
$248,763
$248,355
$247,309
$243,751
$242,946
$235,565
$235,025
$234,086

- Foals reported as having died before July 1st of their two-year-old year are
marked DIED in the Last Raced field. They must be unraced and never bred.
- Foals marked with an asterisk (*) have been exported

- Best Beaten Time (BT) is the fastest time at the mile standard distance for a race that the horse did not win. Only best beaten times (BT) which are faster than the horse's

=0

Best
Beaten
Time

T, 1:49.1

T, 1:51

T, 1:51.1
T, 1:50.1
T, 1:53
T, 1:53

T, 1:52

T, 1:52.3
T, 1:53.2
T, 1:54.2

T, 1:53.1
T,1:52.1

T, 1:53

T, 1:52.3
T, 1:55.1
T,1:52.4
T, 1:53.1
T, 1:54.3
T, 1:52.1
T, 1:54.3
T, 1:52.2
T, 1:54.1

T, 1:53.2
T, 1:54.3
T, 1:55

T, 1:53.2
T,1:51.2

Dam

PLEASING LADY

DUNK THE DONATO
ROSE DE VIE STENA
RINGSIDE ROSIE
DICENT NO

SISTER MARY LINDY
CROWN LAUREL
TEQUILA SLAMMER
BANKER'S JACKPOT
SHASTA LA VISTA
HAVE YOU EVER

TWIN B SENSATION
TAGS GOAL
HARLEQUIN SEELSTER
STONEBRIDGE MARITA
SERENA KOSMOS

ALL TIME FAVORITE
STONEBRIDGE ENCORE
DISCO INFERNO
SERENITY GIRL
HORNBY GEM

THIS WAY THAT WAY
ARMBRO BALANDRA
GHIRARDELLI SQUARE
GOLDEN GOOSE
NAMES AGNES

SOS RESPECT
PRENUP

NORTHERN FLARE
LINA'S LOTTERY
OAKLEA ODESSA
OAKLEA RAE

JIM'S GIRL

LIFE CLASS

STROKE ME STROKEME
JAYPORT DESIGN

BAR BALLAD
CABARET HALL
OAKLEA RAE

PING PUTTER

Sire of Dam

CANTAB HALL
DONATO HANOVER
BALANCED IMAGE
SJ'S CAVIAR
PROMISING CATCH
CONWAY HALL
CANTAB HALL
YANKEE GLIDE
WALL STREET BANKER
ANGUS HALL
YANKEE GLIDE
KEN WARKENTIN
TAGLIABUE

DUKE OF YORK
ANGUS HALL

S J'S PHOTO
ANGUS HALL
ANGUS HALL
STRIKING SAHBRA
KADABRA
KADABRA
CONWAY HALL
MALABAR MAN
LIKE A PRAYER

S J'S PHOTO
ANGUS HALL

MR LAVEC
BALANCED IMAGE
ANDOVER HALL
CREDIT WINNER
BALANCED IMAGE
ANGUS HALL
MALABAR MAN
ANGUS HALL
BROADWAY HALL
BALANCED IMAGE
WINDSONG'S LEGACY
GARLAND LOBELL
ANGUS HALL
YANKEE PACO

Last

Honors
Year

2019
2019
2015
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2014
2020
2016
2019
2016
2019
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2018
2015
2019
2020
2016
2020
2020
2014
2020
2019
2020
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

lifetime record, or if the horse doesn't have a record, are displayed here; to see complete detail on best beaten times (BT) for an individual horse, please view the horse's Horse
Performance report. Fastest Times are only available for horses foaled from 1990 or later.
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